LYTESPAN GIMBAL RING
PAR30 AND PAR38
TRACK LUMINAIRES
The Philips Lightolier Lytespan Gimbal
Ring PAR30 and PAR38 Track Luminaires
offer form factors specifically designed to create a
close fit with LED lamps, with cleanly miniaturized
detailed yokes and ring-shaped lampholders. These

handling during installation and re-lamping
• Available in white, black, or aluminum finishes
Ordering guide
Catalog No. Lamping Optics Finish
9030N PAR30 gimbal ring
9038N PAR38 gimbal ring
Blank No lamp included
LR Philips LED 12W PAR30 or 19W
PAR38 retail lamp
Blank No lamp included
NF Narrow Flood (lamp available in black or white)
F Flood (lamp only available in white)
WH Matte White
BK* Matte Black
AL Aluminum
Lamping:  75W PAR30 maximum for 9030N.  120W PAR38 maximum for 9038N.  Philips LED 12W PAR30 or 19W PAR38 included if LR specified.
Go to www.philips.com/airflux for specs and information .
Track:  Mounting compatible with all Lytespan Track Systems.
* Black LED lamp only available in Narrow Flood (NF) option.
example without lamp: 9030NWH
example with lamp: 9030NLRNFWH
7-3/8"
8"
5"
5-11/16"
5 5/8"
6-3/8"
4"
4-1/8"
9030N Gimbal Ring PAR30 9038N Gimbal Ring PAR38
clyman
Highlight